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Addresses

Note: Unless otherwise specified,
network addresses (shown in
typewriter font) are on the Internet.

TEX Users Group Office
P. O. Box 869

Santa Barbara, CA 93102-0869 U.S.A.

or
Balboa Building, Room 307

735 State Street

Santa Barbara, CA 93101 U.S.A.
805-963-1338

Fax: 805-963-8358

tug@tug.org

Donald Arseneau

Triumf

4004 Wesbrook Mall

Vancouver, BC Canada V6T 176
asnd@erich.triumf.ca

Claudio Beccari
Dipartimento di Elettronica
Politecnico di Torino
1-10129 Turin, Italy
beccari@polito.it

Barbara Beeton

American Mathematical Society
P.O. Box 6248

Providence, RI 02940 U.S.A.
401-455-4014
bnb@math.ams.org
TUGboat@math.ams.org

John Berlin
TEX Users Group
P.O. Box 869

Santa Barbara, CA 93102-0869 U.S.A.

805-963-1338
john@tug.org

Mimi R. Burbank
Supercomputer Computations
Research Institute

B-186, 400 Science Center Library
Florida State University
Tallahassee, FL 32306-4052 U.S.A.
904-644-2440

mimi@scri.fsu.edu

Raymond Chen

Microsoft Corporation

One Microsoft Way

Redmond, WA 98052-6399 U.S.A.
raymondc@microsoft.com

Alain Cousquer

LIFL — Université de Lille I
F-59655 Villeneuve d’Ascq Cedex
France

(33) 20 43 47 15

Fax: (33) 20 43 65 66
cousquer@LIFL.FR

Jackie Damrau

P.O. Box 875

Red Oak, TX 75154-0875, U.S.A.
214-617-2323
damrau@amber.unm.edu

Christine Detig

Technical University of Darmstadt

WG Systems Programming

Alexanderstrafie 10

D-64283 Darmstadt, Germany

detigQiti.informatik.
th-darmstadt.de

Luzia Dietsche

Universitat Heidelberg

Im Neuenheimer Feld 293
D-69120 Heidelberg, Germany
x68Q@vm.urz.uni-heidelberg.de

Michael Doob

Department of Math & Astronomy
University of Manitoba

341 Machray Hall

Winnipeg R3T 2N2

Manitoba, Canada

204-474-9796
mdoob@ccu.umanitoba.ca

Victor Eijkhout

Department of Computer Science
107 Ayres Hall

University of Tennessee at Knoxville
Knoxville, TN 37996-1301, U.S.A.
eijkhout@cs.utk.edu

Michael J. Ferguson

INRS - Télécommunications
Université du Québec

16 Place du Commerce

Verdun H3E 1H6, Québec Canada
514-765-7834
mike@inrs-telecom.uquebec.ca

Jonathan Fine

203 Coldhams Lane
Cambridge CB1 3HY, England
J.Fine@pmms.cam.ac.uk

Peter Flynn

Computer Center
University College

Cork, Ireland

+353 21 276871 x2609
cbts8001@iruccvax.ucc.ie

Robert Fuster

Universitat Politecnica de Valencia
Departament de Matematica Aplicada
Cami de Vera, 14

E-46071 Valéncia, Spain
matSrfc@cci.upv.es

Michel Goossens

Text Processing Section

MI Group— AS Division

CERN

CH-1211 Geneva 23, Switzerland
goossens@cern.ch

Roswitha Graham

K.T.H. Royal Institute of Technology
DAB

100 44 Stockholm, Sweden

46 (08) 7906525

uucp: roswithaQadmin.kth.se

George D. Greenwade
Department of Econornics and
Business Analysis

College of Business Administration
P.O. Box 2118

Sam Houston State University
Huntsville, TX 77341-2118 U.S.A.
bed_gdg@shsu.edu

Yannis Haralambous

187, rue Nationale

59000 Lille, France

Fax: (33) 20.91.05.64
yannis@gat.univ-lillel.fr

Matthew N. Hendryx
P.O. Box 218
North Manchester, IN 46962 U.S.A.

Alan Hoenig

17 Bay Avenue

Huntington, NY 11743 U.S.A.
516-385-0736
ajhjj@cunyvm.cuny.edu

Donald E. Knuth

Department of Computer Science
Stanford University

Stanford, CA 94305 U.S.A.

Kees van der Laan
Hunzeweg 57

9893 PB Garnwerd (Gr.)
The Netherlands
cgl@rug.nl

Joachim Lammarsch
Computing Center

University of Heidelberg

Im Neuenheimer Feld 293
D-69120 Heidelberg, Germany
x92@vm.urz.uni-heidelberg.de



Hans van der Meer
University of Amsterdam
Faculty of Mathematics and
Computer Science

Plantage Muidergracht 24
1018 TV Amsterdam
Netherlands
hansm@fwi.uva.nl

Pat Monohon
TEX Users Group
P.O. Box 869

Santa Barbara, CA 93102-0869 U.S.A.

805-963-1338
monohon@tug.org

T. L. (Frank) Pappas
338 Francis Drive
Havertown, PA 19083
fpappas@mcimail.com

Nico A. F. M. Poppelier

Elsevier Science Publishers BV
Academic Publishing Division
Information Technology Development
Molenwerf 1

1014 AG Amsterdam,

The Netherlands
n.poppelier@Qelsevier.nl

Jon Radel

P. O. Box 2276

Reston, VA 22090-0276 U.S.A.
jon@radel.com

Sebastian Rahtz
Archaeolnformatica
12 Cygnet Street
York Y02 1AG, U.K.
spqr@ftp.tex.ac.uk

David Rhead

University of Nottingham

Cripps Computing Centre

University Park

Nottingham NG7 2RD England, U.K.

David_Rhead@vme.ccc.nottingham.ac.uk

Tomas Rokicki

Box 2081

Stanford, CA 94309 U.S.A.
415-322-6442
rokicki@cs.stanford.edu

Chris Rowley

Open University

Walton Hall

Milton Keynes MK7 6AA

United Kingdom
c.a.rowley@vax.acs.open.ac.uk

David Salomon

Computer Science Department
California State University
Northridge, CA 91330-8281 U.S.A.
dxs@us.secs.csun. edu

Merry Obrecht Sawdey
3532 Bryant Ave So.

Apt. 112

Minneapolis, MN 55408 U.S.A.
sawdey@denali.ee.umn.edu
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Joachim Schrod

Technical University of Darmstadt

WG Systems Programming

Alexanderstrafle 10

D-64283 Darmstadt, Germany

schrod@iti.informatik.
th~darmstadt.de

Janet Sullivan
TEX Users Group
P.O. Box 869

805-963-1338
janet@tug.org

Christina Thiele

5 Homestead Street

Nepean K2E 7N9, Ontario Canada
cthiele@Qccs.carleton.ca

Gabriel Valiente Feruglio
Universitat de les Illes Balears
Departament de Ciéncies
Matematiques i Informatica
E-07071 Palma de Mallorca, Spain
valiente@ipc4.uib.es

Hermann Zapf
Seitersweg 35
D-64287 Darmstadt, Germany

Santa Barbara, CA 93102-0869 U.S.A.



